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The total value and the value per head, of the imports and exports of 

some of the principal foreign countries in the latest available years, are 

given in the following table. The figures have been taken from the most 

reliable sources : — 

IMPORTS AND EXPORTS OF FOREIGN COUNTRIES. 

Countries. 
Imports, 

Home Con­
sumption. 

Amount 
per 

Head. 

Exports, 
Domestic. 

Europe— 
Russia 
Finland 
Sweden 
Norway 
Denmark.. . . 
German Empire 
Holland 
Belgium. , 
France , 
Switzerland 
Portugal 
Spain 
Italy 
Austria-Hungary 
Greece 
Bulgaria 
Roumania 
Turkey (Europe and Asia) . 
Servia 

Asia— 
China ' 
Japan 

Africa— 
Egyjrt 

America— 
Chile. 
Uruguay. 

1899 
1899 
1899 
1899 
1899 
1899 
1899 
1899 
1899 
1899 
1899 
1899 
1899 
1899 
1899 
1899 
1899 
1899 
1899 

1899 
1899 

1899 

1899 
1899 

Argentine Republic i 1899 
Mexico 1899 
United States 1901 
Brazil 1897 
Peru.. 1899 
Paraguay 1899 

S 

334,155,067 
48,861,133 
136,480,800 
83,945,133 
133,044,933 

1,334,221,000 
777,245,600 
439,995,333 
879,562,400 
250,467,867 
55,450,800 
203,504,533 
293,275,067 
326,241,867 
24,931,908 
11,714,067 
64,877,533 
93,555,535 
9,038,101 

200,535,867 
114,235,267 

57,134,667 

38,782,467 
26,007,467 
113,734,000 
49,513,466 
822,673,016 
104,962,612 
20,664,047 
2,147,838 

S cts. 

3 15 
19 33 
26 57 
37 48 
53 98 
19 42 
150 07 
64 56 
22 57 
75 55 
10 24 
11 25 
9 03 
7 20 
10 24 
3 54 
10 97 
3 96 
3 62 

0 64 
2 46 

5 87 

12 47 
27 94 
23 72 
3 65 
10 80 
7 32 
4 48 
3 80 

322,085,733 
35,993,866 
96,841,800 
43,094,333 
98,554,867 

1,023,703,333 
641,850,067 
379,463,733 
808,372,800 
168,513,067 
31,540,867 
168,265,000 
278,650,733 
377,487,867 
18,428,266 
10,409,800 
29,029,667 
67,576,586 
12,798,360 

143,420,667 
113,096,467 

76,654,867 

59,533,933 
37,084,000 
179,988,800 
67,393,600 

1,460,453,809 
130,194,157 
32,718,901 
2,021,023 

•21* 


